CRITERIUM RESULT

Masters 60+

Place Bib
1 204
2 211
3 213
4 209
5 212
6 206
7 201
8 207
9 210
10 202
11 215
12 216

DNF 205

DNF 214

DNF 203

Last
LUEDTKE
SHORTS
SZKALAK
PETTUS
SPACE
MCKEE
CARRERA
MILLER
RYAN
GARCIA
LILLEBERG
BARBAGIOVANNI
MALLOY
FLEMING
GATES

Chief Referee: MILLER Phil

Last Generated: 9:02 AM 5/3/2015

First
Dale
Ricky
Kalman
Leo
Lionel
John
Rick
Howard
Kevin
Carlos
Rick
Rino
Rodney
Michael
Thomas

DANA POINT GRAND PRIX

Team

Jet Lagged Velo HiTech/Ridley M
Bahati Foundation/WinTeam Racin
Sun Coast Velo

OCW/Paramount Racing

Arizona Faster Cycling
OCW/Paramount Racing

Cycles Veloce

OCW/Paramount Racing
METALMTN Cycling

Bahati Foundation/WinTeam Racin

Adams Avenue Bicycles

On the finish line when you need us the most!

Dana Point, CA

May 3, 2015

License Time Gap
47262 38:28

52251 38:29 s.t.
54522 38:29 s.t.
219074 38:29 s.t.
197647 38:30 s.t.
180386 38:30 s.t.
222523 38:32 4
49424 38:33 s.t.
177958 38:35 7
166670 38:36 s.t.
64127 38:36 s.t.
49110 38:37 9

107559
129293
45364

Chief Judge: GONZALEZ Ramon

Page 1of 1



